Surveyor :	ong chin light of C1	- A	Date/Time: 6.8.19 15.20p.
Estimated Co		Bill to:	
To Inspect V	STPRES OD RES EVA INV MV C chicle No: SIN LIGHT	S	Insured: S6 K 5905R
at Workshop of NO &	eti Bulay Ara 4 # 03-47	9	Tel: 8777 2345
	PMPGN 3000 2619000	Claim No:	SMM 190203650 (62
Sum Insured:		Excess:	
Make of Veh (Client's Recor			D.O.A. 4.8.19
CA / REV	/ REP. / REV 24 HRS 1.8.4 3.35 P. M Person Contacted:	Halis	H.O.D. Endorsement:Vehicle IN/LOUT
Date/Time	Action/Instruction (V) Estimate		
-	SJN (232R - CC6/A1 9 13000 SGK 5905R-X	64661 TIA)	DOA-24/03/2013
	Dismartle: 7/8/2019		

(08/11/1.1)	per l a		
ASS. REC. BY:	REF IN C		
	ASS	IGNMENT	
Estimated Cost:	alo:	Veli No: SJN 6232 R Typo: M.Car M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lor	Yr Rogn: Feb / 200e
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA	\(\INV\\M\)	Truck / Trailer or	
To Inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop m/s	E GAT A COMMON	Mako: Toyota Colour Silver	NC: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	*** 2 22		
Insured:	*****		T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Policy No.	SATE IN	Eng/No: - C/No: MROS3\$HY93051	
Claims No.	A 1/4	C/No: MR053 Hy93051 Gen. Cond. Good Nair / Poor / Burnt	00114.
Sum Insured: • Ex	xcoss;	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / B	
(Client's Record)			
Make of Veh:		Counce / Educad / E	Surnt or
** \$1.000 mod		OTB ANNIE OF	The same is
(Policy Condillon)		Tyre Sizo: F: 195/55 R15	
Remark: The veh had commenced its	N/S O/S	R: 195/55 RIS	
repair at the time of inspection	150000	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / M	
Bal, or Market Value:		TOYOTYOKO OF KAPSEN	J
	stent? : Yes or No	Front	Roar
- P	stent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 5 mini	R/Bal 5 mm
	Res.: Yes or No	L/Bal. 5 mm	L/Bal. 5 mm
20 A	Val.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 4/08/19	D.O.I. 6[8]19
1 1 2	yan. 100 of No	Survey held at LUSH Auton	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Volum But Our	Dos. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N	IS / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted Date / Time Action / Instruction	Vehicle: IN/OUT	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body St	ructure affacted due to collision.
Range: \$1000-\$150 Repair days: 3dd	ays month)	
	1-10-9	· · · · · · · ·	**************************************
	V14/8/3	PIL	
MU: \$25000 DV: \$11688			- 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2
NV \$ 13000.	on me er ann i	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
Date: 13.0			of the (a)
Dale/fime, File Pass to? : Preli. R	eport D	ays Of Repair: 3	
Dato/Timo, File Return to?	oport Re		Survey Feo: 150
2)	Add Fee:	· Cita Inne /\$	Transportation: S + RS,SI
Panart Format . Dan		: Interview (\$	Photos
Report Format: PRO		: Tech. Invs (\$	Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$) [:Weekend (\$	
			IOTAL IGH

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	05 Aug 2019		06 Aug 2019 15:20 Assign				New Assignr Cancel Case	00.400
	Main	Re	ference	Clair	n Details	Docum	ents	Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Cr	eated by insur	er]
Insured:		CHEN	PENG, ID: S9000	685A				
Main Clair	mant:	PHUA	CHUN SIANG, 1	D: S7900468E				
Vehicle Reg. No.:		SJN6	SJN6232R		Date of Loss:		04/08/2019 11:00 - :59	
Claim Type:		TP / S	TP / SNM19D203650C02		Policy/Cover Note No.:		MPCSN30002619000	
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):		: SGK59	SGK5905R		Policy No. (Claimant):		7582977	
				Exc	ess:	S\$0	.00	
Repairer:			AUTOMOTIVE PTI Tel: 86662345	E LTD (HQ) No	. 8 Kaki Bukit Aven	ue 4,, #03-47 Pre	mier@Kaki Bukit	,, 415875 Kaki
Handling	Insurer:	China	Taiping Insuranc	e (Singapore)	Pte. Ltd. (HQ) -	Tel: 6389 6111	[Handled by On	g Chin Kiat]
Claimant'	s Insurer:		Income Insuranc					
Adjuster:		LKK A	uto Consultants F	te Ltd (HQ) -	Tel: 6256-3561	[Final Rpt due	19/08/2019]	
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL REC	CEIVED				View A	II Compo	se Case Mail
There are	no mail for this	case.						
E								
The second secon	OCIATED TASK	(S			View All Sea	rch Tasks C	eate New Task	Complete
					Assigned By	Completed O	n Created	On Done?

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	468E
/ehicle No.:	SJN6232R
/ehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended Deregistration Date:	07 Aug 2019
/ehicle Make:	TOYOTA
/ehicle Model:	VIOS G AUTO
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2009
Engine No.:	1NZX864451
Chassis No.:	MR053HY9305100114
Maximum Power Output:	80.0 kW (107 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$13,472.00
Original Registration Date:	23 Feb 2009
irst Registration Date:	23 Feb 2009
ransfer Count:	6
Actual ARF Paid: ntended PARF Rebate Details	\$13,472.00
ARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
ARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	
ARF Rebate Amount: ntended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
OE Expiry Date:	22 Feb 2024
OE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
OE Period(Years):	5
QP Paid:	\$12,864.00
OE Rebate Amount:	\$11,688.00
otal Rebate Amount: 1essage	\$11,688.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 07 Aug 2019

DOA: 04/08/19

REMAINING: A years 6 months 1849/8 (54.6 months)

Depri: \$5530 (400Hy) \$460.83 (monthly)

SA.6x \$460.83 - \$25161.49



Toyota Vios 1.5A E (New 5-yr COE)

\$28,800

750 /yr 20-Aug-2009

009

1 497 6

Sedan

Available

PREMIMA

PREMIUM AD

PREMIM AD

PREMIMADO

Guarantee, Comes V

Optional For 10 Years COE At \$44,800,(Interest Rate From 3.88% Monthly Of \$626) 2 Owners Car,New 5 Years COE, Showroom Condition Guarantee, Comes With 6 Months Engine And Gearbox Warranty, All Our Quality Pre-Owned Car Are Selling At Low Depreciation Price. S...

Car World Automobile

Posted: 06-Aug-2019 Tags: 2009 Toyota Vios, 2009 toyota vios, Toyota Vios, toyota vios, Toyota, Vios, vios, Used Toyota



Toyota Vios 1.5A E (New 5-yr \$27,800 \$5,550 /yr 13-Jul-2009 1,497 cc 112,000 km Sedan Available COE)

100% Loan Avalaible. Drive This Fuel Saver Yet Responsive Car, New Paint Work Done With Interior All Done Up To Showroom Condition.
All Wear And Tear Parts Fixed With No Repair Needed. Book A Test Drive To Believe. High Trade For Your Car, Price Exclude Booking Fee....

SmartCars Boutique Pte Ltd

Posted: 06-Aug-2019 Tags: 2009 Toyota Vios, 2009 toyota vios, Toyota Vios, toyota vios, Toyota, Vios, vios, Used Toyota



Toyota Vios 1.5A E (COE till \$27,500 \$5,710 /yr 15-Jun-2009 1,497 cc 164,765 km Sedan Available 05/2024)

Low Risk Purchase. An Ideal Choice For Daily Commute. Call Our Sales Consultants For A Viewing Today!

Inchcape Pre-Owned

Posted: 05-Aug-2019 Tags: 2009 Toyota Vios, 2009 toyota vios, Toyota Vios, toyota vios, Toyota, Vios, vios, Used Toyota



Toyota Vios 1.5A E (COE till \$28,500 \$5,970 /yr 15-May-2009 1,497 cc 105,172 km Sedan Available 05/2024)

One Owner Only, Popular Sedan In The Market, Drive Without Major Costly Repairs, Please Call Our Sales Consultant For More Enquiries Now!

Inchcape Pre-Owned

Posted: 05-Aug-2019 Tags: 2009 Toyota Vios, 2009 toyota vios, Toyota Vios, toyota vios, Toyota, Vios, vios, Used Toyota



Stand out with a bidded car plate number!

Bring luck and prosperity with an auspicious car licence plate number starting from only \$2,3xx! Single digit and lucky numbers available right here!

on gire digit and lacky numbers available right here

Find out more!



Toyota Vios 1.5A E (New 5-yr \$30,800 \$5,150 /yr 16-Oct-2009 1,497 cc 112,500 km Sedan Available COE)

Well Maintained Interior And Exterior, Fully Stocked, Low Fuel Consumption, Reliable Japanese Sedan, Good For Personal Usage, High Loans And Trade Ins Available, Call/WhatsApp Now To Arrange A Viewing With Us Now.

Monster Motors Pte Ltd

Posted: 05-Aug-2019 Tags: 2009 Toyota Vios, 2009 toyota vios, Toyota Vios, toyota vios, Toyota, Vios, vios, Used Toyota



Toyota Vios 1.5A E (New 10-yr \$47,300 \$4,730 /yr 27-Oct-2009 1,497 cc 35,762 km Sedan Available COE)

COE)

5 Years COE Renewal Available, Unbelievable Genuine Mileage At 35762km. View To Believe The Absolute Almost New Condition Due To Under Usage, Wear And Tear Parts Replaced With Proven Invoice To Ensure A Peaceful And Hassle Free Ride. Kindly Call/Sms For A Tes...

Posted: 05-Aug-2019 Tags: 2009 Toyota Vios, 2009 toyota vios, Toyota Vios, toyota vios, Toyota, Vios, vios, Used Toyota



Toyota Vios 1.5A E (New 5-yr \$26,800 \$5,350 /yr 06-Aug-2009 1,497 cc 110,000 km Sedan Available COE)

Genuine Low Mileage! New Paintwork Worth \$1000! 10 Years Renewal Available! Hit Us Up For More Info!

Posted: 05-Aug-2019 Tags: 2009 Toyota Vios, 2009 toyota vios, Toyota Vios, toyota vios, Toyota, Vios, vios, Used Toyota



Toyota Vios 1.5A G (COE till \$26,800 \$5,530 /yr 10-Jun-2009 1,497 cc 162,000 km Sedan Available

Asking Low! Well Maintained Vios (G Model) With New Paintwork, Road Tax Till Dec 2019, Average Mileage Done. Smooth Engine/Auto Transmission. Do Not Miss! Please Call For Appointment Viewing.

Posted: 05-Aug-2019 Tags: 2009 Toyota Vios, 2009 toyota vios, Toyota Vios, toyota vios, Toyota, Vios, Vios, Vios, Used Toyota



Toyota Vios 1.5A E (COE till \$28,800 \$5,930 /yr 15-Jun-2009 1,497 cc - Sedan Available 06/2024)

Tip-Top Condition, No Repairs Needed, Low Fuel Consumption, Warranty, Call For Viewing Now!

Posted: 05-Aug-2019 Tags: 2009 Toyota Vios, 2009 toyota vios, Toyota Vios, toyota vios, Toyota, Vios, vios, Used Toyota



Toyota Vios 1.5A E (COE till \$28,777 \$5,110 /yr 21-Apr-2009 1,497 cc - Sedan Available 04/2024)

Popular Toyota Vios 1.5A. Low Mileage. Regularly Serviced. Good Engine, Low Maintenance. Full Loan Avail. New Paint. Most Practical, Reliable Engine, Yet Fuel Efficient. Call Us For A Viewing Appointment Today!

isted: 05-Aug-2019 Tags: 2009 Toyota Vios, 2009 toyota vios, Toyota Vios, toyota vios, Toyota, Vios, vios, Used Toyota

MABW19102299 / Abwin Service Pte Ltd - HQ ENTRY DATE & TIME: 05/08/2019 13:24 SUBMITTED BY: Sharifah Nusaynah Binte Syed Jamil Binshahab

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report 05/08/2019 13:24

Date Of Accident 04/08/2019 11:35

Exact Location Of Accident PETIR ROAD

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SJN6232R

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner PHUA CHUN SIANG

NRIC No S7900468E

Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-93660638

Alternative Phone No Office-NOPHONE

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer TOYOTA

Model VIOS-1.5 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

5107582977

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

PHUA CHUN SIANG

NRIC No

S7900468E

Date Of Birth

04/01/1979

Occupation

OUTDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

24/03/1999

Driving Experience

20 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

Gender

20 12/11/07/11/04 1/10/

1979 1750 DO 07

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-93660638

Fax Number OFFICE-NOPHONE Contact Number **EMail Address** NOEMAIL Address NOADDRESS Postcode NO Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle General Information of the Accident Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY Other Information Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved 2 in the accident Was any body injured in the Accident? NO Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? YES I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1 **Details of Police Action** Was the accident reported to the police? NO If Yes, Please state which Police Station Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO If Yes, against whom? Circumstances of Accident REFER TO ATTACHED STATEMENT. Attachment(s) Are accident photos available for attachment? NOT AVAILABLE DUE TO CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES Remarks/ Reasons: NOT UPLOADED Was there any audio recorded? NO DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 Vehicle Registration Number SGK5905R Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

PRIVATE CAR

Details Of Properties Vehicle Category

NRIC/Passport Number

Name of Driver

Contact Number

Address

Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4 The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested natures.
- 7 By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims.
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - [IV] administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders

Pulicyholder's Signature

Cate & Time

Driver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name

NRIE/FIN No.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect

Policyholder's Signature Date & Tene

Driver's Signature

ist driver is not the policyholder:

Date & Time

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name

NRIC/FIN No.

Driving License











Certificate of Insurance

ediko terreportal alt. 1997 (raklasta) Notur vorgoza (tarko parte 1985) (rusa, 1759)(ra	G8/5-8)
Comiticate Number: 11:0583977	Care a pour CERTIE
I reduce more and Regulation Soundary of Scott (8)	57952328
Character Sciences	\$14853-09305523034-
Name of Policyholder	PRIOR DELIVERANCE
Effective Date of Insurance	14 890 236.0
1. Expery Quite of Free STREE	23 840 2629
h. Decore or Classic of Persons entitled to driven	
at the hall durier	to and complete any and the first property of the
(a) disputition person where the responsibility and the Postchell	accurate to well also been any or other laws or regulations to show
the books special or his bren conservative and	is the requestion to were of a swart of the or thy resource of are-
market to represent a that para films from	visit in Marrie Vernium
to contaction to probable	
and the assessment and present assessment	of and continued the laboration's beginning a probability
This Policy does not move?	
III Live for hire or resolut	
(ii) Our foreign personaling related a new or of (ii) Overlands and large of point (other Charles on the charles of the carriage of point (other Charles on the charles).	and an improved man width only beautiful to the province
id like for any surpose in connection with the Vot	to 1 nde
a companion involved transmit to be for the dis-	Like where somety (them the ty bolds and Compensation)
Amidicapter 1821 and Section Short the hook. In	expension, 1927 Malescey constitute activité sobre these
needing).	
(ACTSE(SCTION L)	15400
EXCESSISSINGN 2:	476
WHOSCHED DODGS	15.140
report Own, excit is	k./A
DRIVANCE DRIVER DICKS	PLEASE REFER DIVINERS
JEHRNY CONFESSION SERVICES MORROWS.	NC.
NAME AND STREET	105
NCE PROTECTION	#.O
TRUMSTORT ALL DRIVING \$	10
ENCLET MAINLE	PHILA CHIN S ARK
PRIMARY DEVEK NAMED DEVEK (1)	M/A
NAMED DRIVEN (2)	9/A
HERE PLINCHASE COMPANY	476
SUM INSURED	VARIET VALUE OF INSLINED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS
give neight Contribute the Policy in what this Centribute. Their Peris Wide and Conservations, And Scholars Services Ser	Expension is nation of concension with the provisions of the Africans Life and Part IV of the loud Franciscon Act, 1987 (Material Mc4873)
Zon Land	For NEUE INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITE
Authorises Offi	Chief Essecutive

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING						
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	05 Aug 2019		06 Aug 2019 15:20 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estimates	S\$0.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	R	eference	Claim De	tails	Documents	Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			[Created	d by insurer]		
Insured:	CHEN PEN	IG , ID: S900068	35A					
Main Claimant:	PHUA CH	UN SIANG, ID:	S7900468E					
Vehicle Reg No.:	Reg. SJN6232R Date of Loss: 04/08/2019 11:00 - :59 [125 Months and 12 Days From LTA Reg Date (M					n LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]		
Claim Type	E TP / SNN	419D203650C0)2	Policy/C Note No		30002619000		
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SGK5905	R		Policy N (Claima		5107582977		
				Excess:	S\$0.00			
Repairer:	LUSH AUT	TOMOTIVE PTE L	.TD (HQ) No. 8 Kak	Bukit Avenue 4,, #	03-47 Premier@	Kaki Bukit,, 415875 K	aki Bukit - Tel: 86662345	
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance	(Singapore) Pte. L	td. (HQ) - Tel: 638	9 6111 [Hand	led by Ong Chin Klat]	
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance	Co-operative Ltd (HQ) - Tel:				
Adjuster:	19/08/20	Consultants Pte []	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	d by PARASURA	M SHANMUGAM]	[Final Rpt due	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED				View	All Compose Case Mail	
There are	no mail for this	case.						
ALL ASS	CIATED TAS	KS⊟			View All	Search Tasks Cre	ate New Task Complete	
	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created On Done	

Claim Documents

*SJN6232R (SNM19D203650C02)

[SGK5905R]

TP

PHUA CHUN SIANG
Aug 4 2019 11:00AM

[CHEN PENG]

LUSH AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Asse	essment Reports		1 per page	
No	Finalized On	Abwin Service Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnai	
1	05/08/19 13:34	Accident Statement	1 Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per page ✓	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnai	-
1	15/08/19 09:16	General View	■ Load JPG	V
2	15/08/19 09:16	General View	Load JPG	V
3	15/08/19 09:16	General View	Load JPG	V
4	15/08/19 09:16	General View	■ Load JPG	V
5	15/08/19 09:16	General View	■ Load JPG	V
6	15/08/19 09:16	General View	Load JPG	V
7	15/08/19 09:16	General View	■ Load JPG	V
8	15/08/19 09:16	General View	■ Load JPG	V
9	15/08/19 09:16	General View	1 Load JPG	V
10	15/08/19 09:16	General View	1 Load JPG	V
11	15/08/19 09:16	General View	1 Load JPG	V
12	15/08/19 09:16	General View	Load JPG	V
13	15/08/19 09:16	General View	1 Load JPG	V
14	15/08/19 09:16	General View	1 Load JPG	V
15	15/08/19 09:16	General View	1 Load JPG	V
16	15/08/19 09:16	General View	Load JPG	V
17	15/08/19 09:16	General View	■ Load JPG	~
18	15/08/19 09:16	General View	1 Load JPG	V
19	15/08/19 09:16	General View	■ Load JPG	V
20	15/08/19 09:16	General View	1 Load JPG	V
21	15/08/19 09:16	General View	1 Load JPG	V
22	15/08/19 09:16	General View	■ Load JPG	V
23	15/08/19 09:16	General View	1 Load JPG	V
24	15/08/19 09:16	General View	1 Load JPG	~
25	15/08/19 09:16	General View	Load JPG	V
26	15/08/19 09:16	General View	1 Load JPG	V
27	15/08/19 09:16	General View	1 Load JPG	V
28	15/08/19 09:16	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
29	19/08/19 08:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	V
30	19/08/19 08:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	V
31	19/08/19 08:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	V
32	19/08/19 08:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	V
33	19/08/19 08:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	V
34	19/08/19 08:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	

Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	Abwin Service Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	_
				10	<u>V</u>
35	19/08/19 08:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
36	19/08/19 08:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
37	19/08/19 08:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
38	19/08/19 08:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
39	19/08/19 08:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
40	19/08/19 08:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
41	19/08/19 08:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
42	19/08/19 08:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
43	19/08/19 08:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
44	19/08/19 08:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	~
45	19/08/19 08:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
46	19/08/19 08:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
47	19/08/19 08:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
48	19/08/19 08:46	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
49	19/08/19 08:47	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	▼
50	19/08/19 08:47	Photo After Spray	Ð	Load JPG	V
51	19/08/19 08:47	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	~
52	19/08/19 08:47	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
53	19/08/19 08:47	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
54	19/08/19 08:47	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
55	19/08/19 08:47	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
56	19/08/19 08:47	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
57	19/08/19 08:47	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
58	19/08/19 08:47	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
59	19/08/19 08:47	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
60	19/08/19 08:47	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
61	19/08/19 08:47	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
62	19/08/19 08:47	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
63	19/08/19 08:47	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
	cumentation	Table 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	1 per		V
No	Finalized On	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
2	06/08/19 15:20 06/08/19 15:20	INSD SGK5905R GIA REPORT PRS EMAIL	8	Load PDF	-

Linked Accident Report Documents

			View In B	rowser 🗸
Ass	essment Reports		1 per page	$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$
No	Finalized On	Abwin Service Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbi	nail Print
1	05/08/19 13:34	Accident Statement	1 Load H	rm
Pho	otos/Images		3 per page	▽ ▽
No	Finalized On	Abwin Service Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbi	nail Print
1	05/08/19 13:34	Driving License	1 Load Ji	PG 🗹
2	05/08/19 13:34	INS CERT	1 Load J	PG 🗹
3	05/08/19 13:34	Accident Photo	1 Load J	PG 🔽
4	05/08/19 13:34	Accident Photo	1 Load Ji	PG 🗹
5	05/08/19 13:34	Accident Photo	1 Load Ji	PG 🔽
6	05/08/19 13:34	Accident Photo	1 Load J	PG 🔽

Page 3 of 3

Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	age 🗸	V
No	Finalized On	Abwin Service Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
7	05/08/19 13:34	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
8	05/08/19 13:34	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
9	05/08/19 13:34	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	☑
Doc	cumentation		1 per p	age 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	Abwin Service Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	05/08/19 13:33	Sketch Plan	0	Load JPG	V
2	05/08/19 13:33	Sketch Plan #2	0	Load JPG	V

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/CTI19013763/FCF3E2

Date:

22/08/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMPCSN30002619000

Claimant Vehicle

SJN6232R

Insured Vehicle No:

SGK5905R

Date of Loss:

04/08/2019

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM19D203650C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

No:

SJN6232R

Make & Model:

TOYOTA VIOS, 1.5 (A)

Engine No:

1NZX864451

Reg. Date:

23/02/2009 (Man. Year: 2009)

Chassis No: Odometer:

MR053HY9305100114 211952 km

Colour:

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

1497 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): **CONDITION OF TYRES**

Yes Engine Modification:

No

195/55 R15

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

195/55 R15 KAPSEN 5 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

KAPSEN 5 mm

Front Right Side:

KAPSEN 5 mm

Rear Right Side:

KAPSEN 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

06/08/2019

Date Inspected:

06/08/2019 Inspected At:

LUSH AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD (HQ)

No. 8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4,, #03-47

Premier@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 415875

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: PARASURAM SHANMUGAM

Manager: CELINE FONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

- A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
- B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.
- THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.
- C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$1,000.00 -\$1,500.00

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 22 Aug 2019)

Parts: 143 TOYOTA VIOS 1.5 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJN6232R)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >